Federal GM 412-8 Wellbore Diagram

Well Pad [ API [
Federal GM 412-8 MVD 60-8D | 05-045-24027 |
Diagram Date Spud Date [ First Production Date |
4/12/12019 12/5/2018 | 3/121/2019 |
Location Meridian [ County [
SWNE 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf Bottom Perf | Current EOT
5,427 6,945 | 6,777
Bottom Surf Csg Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,038 7,114 | 1,695
D TVD [ Elevation
7,124 6,564 | 6,172
PBTD PBTVD KB
7,092 6,532 6,196

Formation Tops

Wasatch

Wasatch G 2,357
Mesaverde 4,065
Ohio Creek 4,065
Williams Fork 4,284
Cameo 6,592
Rollins 7,011
Cozzette

Corcoran

Sego

5,427
5,673
5,731
5,919
6,113
6,286
6,458
6,630

6,795

5,550
5,716
5,883
6,074
6,270
6,439
6,610
6,781

6,945

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

17.5
13 3/8
54.5
1038
390

8 3/4
4112

7114
830

End of Tbg
6,777

End of Csg
7,114




